2020 10TH STREET, MONROE, WI, 53566 fﬂgzngole?tmt;ggt%

$119,900

Corner lot, 1 story Victorian w/ 12’ ceilings, 3 bdrms, 3 car det Carriage style * 3 beds
garage, walk up 2nd story w/ tons of storage. Kitchen w/ original built- ins, 1 bath
huge pantry, appliances incl. Master bdrm has an ext entrance for a home R2

office. Living room w/built in book shelves, formal DR w/plate rail, wood Sold
shutters... 1821 sq ft
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Melodie Hawkins
First Weber Hedeman Group

Google 12th St
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Lower Level
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Year: 2014

1821

Tax Amount: 2262 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Body Name: NA

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Oil
Basement: Partial, Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Wood Siding

Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Melodie Hawkins Agent Email: melhawkins96@gmail.com
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